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Level 1 Class 1 Individual

Level 1 Class 2 Pairs

Level 2 Class 3 Individual

Level 2 Class 4 Pairs

Mid Surrey BHS TREC 5th & 6th July 2014

Rider No

41
30
23
35
27
50
47
53
38
34
44
33

31
32
51
52
48
49
42
43
45
46
39
40
28
29
36
37

12
19
22
18
15

10

Name

Helen Brophy
Cecilia Harrington
Jacqui Peterson
Christine Fuller
Jo Ayley

Helen Hanreck
Diana Stewart
Angela Rundle
Samuel Aggett
Grazia Carraro
Helen Steers
Julia Cummins

Briony Barton
Karen Ransley
Nicky Cameron
Diana Morrison
Christine Jason
Pat Suen
Jeanette Wellard
Carol Adams
Louise Deacon
Jo Redbond

Rosemary Thomas

Kristina Davis
Paula Tidy
Emma Gardner
Alison Jelley
Sarah Porter

Katie Holmes
Kate Mcmorris
Graham Clack
Lee Macintosh
Jeanie Hicks

Sarah Kate Edwards

Heather Mcleod

Horse

Noirot

Kizzy

Rajahan
Cederhofs Foslie
Milly
Finnegan
Fflare

Silver Shadow
Murphie
Bonnie
Hamlet

Floyd

Currin
Paris
Tiggy
Casey
Lucky Jim
Crunchie
William
Glenn
Cherry B
Havana
Magikar
Summer Solstice
Murphy
Mimi
Champ
Puzzle

Fenn
Teddy
Finnegan
Cazurro Yaf
Damselfly
Rosie

Claypark Mr Podd

Pair No

107
107
106
106
105
105
101
101
103
103
102
102
104
104
108
108

202

Overall

Individual
Total Position
295 1
225 2
209 3
199 4
197 5
190 6
186 7
184 8
138 9
100 10
95 11
80 12
345 1
331 2
273 3
104 4
80 5
108 NP

Total

573
573
567
567
461
461
444
444
316
316
292
292
179
179
134
134

585

Pair
Position
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POR Scores
Individual Pair
Total Total
136
107
113
50
124
90
103
67
36
36
17
23
191 382
191 382
141 282
141 282
104 208
104 208
111 222
111 222
67 134
67 134
62 124
62 124
39 78
39 78
9 18
9 18
195
220
171
-18
11
108
191 382

CoP Scores
Individual Pair
Total Total
40
0
17
30
33
3
7
0
5
0
2
0
0 32
32 32
40 80
40 80
17 31
14 31
10 13
3 13
14 38
24 38
11 37
26 37
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
35
6
0
29
2
0
20 64

PTV Scores
Individual Pair
Total Total
119 #N/A
118 #N/A
79 #N/A
119 #N/A
40 #N/A
97 #N/A
76 #N/A
117 #N/A
97 #N/A
64 #N/A
76 #N/A
57 #N/A
81 #N/A
78
109
96
118
104
84
125 160
79 160
65 139
34 139
97 195
34 195
67 218
77 218
39 203
115 203
105 #N/A
102 #N/A
93 #N/A
67 #N/A
0 #N/A
49 #N/A



Level 3 Class 5 Individual

Level 3 Class 6 Pairs

11
16
17
13
14

20
21

[y

Mary Lazarus

Jill Perry

Kay Kitson

Liz Beddows
Rebecca Beddows
Vicki Glynn
Amanda Marfleet
Dorothy Greentree
Chrissie Nicholls

Meredith Baker
Joy Taylor
Natalie Douglas

Helen Martin
Mary Weston

Bugsy
Supa-Sonic-Sally
Alfie

Rosie

Polly

Red Rock Il

Sal

Molly

Marty

Miz
Blue Print
Katy

Flying Impala
Cathelyd Black Boy

202
204
204
203
203
205
205
201
201

301
301

312
220
149

585
562
562
408
408
407
407
312
312

372
372
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191

167

167
73
73
67
67
46
46

146
92
22

105
105

382
334
334
146
146
134
134
92
92

210
210

44

37
30
40
30
30
30

50
13
28

64
10
10
67
67
70
70
60
60

90
102
116

77
118
106

97

73

87

116
115
99

54
108

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A



Mid Surrey BHS TREC 5Th 6Th July 2014 Level 1

POR Section CPO1 - CPO2 CPO02 - CPO3
Map Room - Tye Lane Tye Lane - M25 Bridge
Your Your
Rider No Name Pair No Ind Total Pair Total Time Speed Distance Ideal Penalties Time Speed Distance Ideal Penalties
23 Jacqui Peterson 113 25 6.5 2.814 25 0 37 7.0 3.727 31 36
26 Judith Morris #N/A 0 6.5 2.814 25 50 0 6.5 6.541 60 50
27 Jo Ayley 124 22 6.5 2.814 25 32 33 7.0 3.727 31 2
30 Cecilia Harrington 107 45 6.5 2.814 25 20 36 7.0 3.727 31 5
33 Julia Cummins 23 49 6.5 2.814 25 24 48 7.0 3.727 31 47
34 Grazia Carraro 36 45 6.5 2.814 25 20 44 7.0 3.727 31 43
35 Christine Fuller 50 40 6.5 2.814 25 15 40 7.0 3.727 31 39
38 Samuel Aggett 36 30 6.5 2.814 25 35 39 7.0 3.727 31 38
41 Helen Brophy 136 28 6.5 2.814 25 3 33 7.0 3.727 31 2
44 Helen Steers 17 26 6.5 2.814 25 31 58 7.0 3.727 31 57
47 Diana Stewart 103 26 6.5 2.814 25 1 34 7.0 3.727 31 33
50 Helen Hanreck 90 37 6.5 2.814 25 12 48 7.0 3.727 31 47
53 Angela Rundle 67 30 6.5 2.814 25 5 40 7.0 3.727 31 39

Mark Kendrick ROAST 2012 vl
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Mid Surrey BHS TREC 5Th 6Th July 2014 Level 1

CPO03 - CP0O4 TKO1 TKO2
|M25 Bridge - Banstead Heath 8 9] Tack/Vets
Your
Rider No Time Speed Distance Ideal Penalties | Penalties | Penalties | Penalties
23 37 9.0 3.954 26 41 50 0 0
26 #N/A 6.5 10.495 96 #N/A 50 0 0
27 23 9.0 3.954 26 32 50 0 0
30 54 9.0 3.954 26 58 50 0 0
33 72 9.0 3.954 26 96 50 0 0
34 67 9.0 3.954 26 91 50 0 0
35 62 9.0 3.954 26 86 50 0 0
38 57 9.0 3.954 26 81 50 0 0
41 45 9.0 3.954 26 49 50 0 0
44 61 9.0 3.954 26 85 50 0 0
47 34 9.0 3.954 26 38 50 0 15
50 37 9.0 3.954 26 41 50 0 0
53 55 9.0 3.954 26 79 50 0 0

Mark Kendrick ROAST 2012 vl

Final Results Posted at 11/07/2014 22:13



Mid Surrey BHS TREC 5Th 6Th July 2014 Level 1

POR Section CPO1 - CPO2 CPO02 - CPO3
Map Room - Tye Lane Tye Lane - M25 Bridge
Your Your
Rider No Name Pair No Ind Total Pair Total Time Speed Distance Ideal Penalties Time Speed Distance Ideal Penalties
42 Jeanette Wellard 101 111 222 25 6.5 2.814 25 30 37 7.0 3.727 31 6
43 Carol Adams 101 111 222 25 6.5 2.814 25 30 37 7.0 3.727 31 6
39 Rosemary Thomas 102 62 124 35 6.5 2.814 25 10 46 7.0 3.727 31 45
40 Kristina Davis 102 62 124 35 6.5 2.814 25 10 46 7.0 3.727 31 45
45 Louise Deacon 103 67 134 42 6.5 2.814 25 17 60 7.0 3.727 31 59
46 Jo Redbond 103 67 134 42 6.5 2.814 25 17 60 7.0 3.727 31 59
28 Paula Tidy 104 39 78 40 6.5 2.814 25 15 48 7.0 3.727 31 47
29 Emma Gardner 104 39 78 40 6.5 2.814 25 15 48 7.0 3.727 31 47
48 Christine Jason 105 104 208 29 6.5 2.814 25 4 39 7.0 3.727 31 8
49 Pat Suen 105 104 208 29 6.5 2.814 25 4 39 7.0 3.727 31 8
51 Nicky Cameron 106 141 282 30 6.5 2.814 25 5 41 7.0 3.727 31 40
52 Diana Morrison 106 141 282 30 6.5 2.814 25 5 41 7.0 3.727 31 40
31 Briony Barton 107 191 382 34 6.5 2.814 25 9 33 7.0 3.727 31 2
32 Karen Ransley 107 191 382 34 6.5 2.814 25 9 33 7.0 3.727 31 2
36 Alison Jelley 108 9 18 36 6.5 2.814 25 41 48 7.0 3.727 31 47
37 Sarah Porter 108 9 18 36 6.5 2.814 25 41 48 7.0 3.727 31 47
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Mid Surrey BHS TREC 5Th 6Th July 2014 Level 1

CPO03 - CP0O4 TKO1 TKO2
|M25 Bridge - Banstead Heath 8 9] Tack/Vets
Your
Rider No Time Speed Distance Ideal Penalties | Penalties | Penalties | Penalties
42 39 9.0 3.954 26 43 50 0 0
43 39 9.0 3.954 26 43 50 0 0
39 69 9.0 3.954 26 73 50 0 0
40 69 9.0 3.954 26 73 50 0 0
45 43 9.0 3.954 26 a7 50 0 0
46 43 9.0 3.954 26 a7 50 0 0
28 65 9.0 3.954 26 89 50 0 0
29 65 9.0 3.954 26 89 50 0 0
48 70 9.0 3.954 26 74 50 0 0
49 70 9.0 3.954 26 74 50 0 0
51 50 9.0 3.954 26 54 0 0 0
52 50 9.0 3.954 26 54 0 0 0
31 34 9.0 3.954 26 38 0 0 0
32 34 9.0 3.954 26 38 0 0 0
36 69 9.0 3.954 26 93 50 0 0
37 69 9.0 3.954 26 93 50 0 0
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Mid Surrey BHS TREC 5Th 6Th July 2014 Level 2

POR Section CPO1 - CPO2 CPO02 - CPO3
Map Room - Mill Way Mill Way - Headley Heath
Your Your
Rider No Name Pair No Ind Total Pair Total Time Speed Distance Ideal Penalties Time Speed Distance Ideal Penalties
6 Katie Holmes 195 28 6.8 3.206 28 0 83 7.0 7.839 67 16
12 Kate Mcmorris 220 28 6.8 3.206 28 0 70 7.0 7.839 67 3
15 Sarah Kate Edwards 108 31 6.8 3.206 28 3 59 7.0 7.839 67 7
18 Jeanie Hicks 11 31 6.8 3.206 28 3 60 7.0 7.839 67 6
19 Graham Clack 171 29 6.8 3.206 28 1 69 7.0 7.839 67 2
22 Lee Macintosh -18 31 6.8 3.206 28 3 68 7.0 7.839 67 31

Mark Kendrick ROAST 2012 vl

Final Results Posted at 11/07/2014 22:14




Mid Surrey BHS TREC 5Th 6Th July 2014 Level 2

CPO03 - CP0O4 TKO1 TKO2 CPO04 - CPO5 CPO5 - CP06
|Head|ey Heath - Little Heath Farmhouse 2 1|Little Heath Farmhouse - M25 Bridge M25 Bridge - Banstead Heath
Your Your Your
Rider No Time Speed Distance Ideal Penalties | Penalties | Penalties Time Speed Distance Ideal Penalties Time Speed Distance Ideal

6 32 7.3 3.833 31 1 0 0 27 6.5 2.225 20 7 45 9.5 3.954 24
12 31 7.3 3.833 31 0 0 0 22 6.5 2.225 20 2 39 9.5 3.954 24
15 35 7.3 3.833 31 4 0 0 21 6.5 2.225 20 1 61 9.5 3.954 24
18 38 7.3 3.833 31 7 0 50 24 6.5 2.225 20 4 83 9.5 3.954 24
19 37 7.3 3.833 31 6 0 50 23 6.5 2.225 20 3 31 9.5 3.954 24
22 89 7.3 3.833 31 58 0 50 42 6.5 2.225 20 22 38 9.5 3.954 24
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TKO3 TKO0O4
8 9| Tack/Vets
Rider No Penalties | Penalties | Penalties | Penalties
6 21 0 0 0
12 15 0 0 0
15 67 50 0 0
18 109 50 0 0
19 7 0 0 0
22 44 50 0 0

Mark Kendrick ROAST 2012 vl

Mid Surrey BHS TREC 5Th 6Th July 2014 Level 2

Final Results Posted at 11/07/2014 22:14



Mid Surrey BHS TREC 5Th 6Th July 2014 Level 2

POR Section CPO1 - CPO2 CPO02 - CPO3
Map Room - Mill Way Mill Way - Headley Heath
Your Your
Rider No Name Pair No Ind Total Pair Total Time Speed Distance Ideal Penalties Time Speed Distance Ideal Penalties
20 Dorothy Greentree 201 46 92 28 6.8 3.206 28 0 75 7.0 7.839 67 38
21 Chrissie Nicholls 201 46 92 28 6.8 3.206 28 0 75 7.0 7.839 67 38
10 Heather Mcleod 202 191 382 29 6.8 3.206 28 1 70 7.0 7.839 67 3
11 Mary Lazarus 202 191 382 29 6.8 3.206 28 1 70 7.0 7.839 67 3
13 Liz Beddows 203 73 146 33 6.8 3.206 28 5 76 7.0 7.839 67 9
14 Rebecca Beddows 203 73 146 33 6.8 3.206 28 5 76 7.0 7.839 67 9
16 Jill Perry 204 167 334 27 6.8 3.206 28 0 77 7.0 7.839 67 10
17 Kay Kitson 204 167 334 27 6.8 3.206 28 0 77 7.0 7.839 67 10
7 Vicki Glynn 205 67 134 30 6.8 3.206 28 2 60 7.0 7.839 67 6
8 Amanda Marfleet 205 67 134 30 6.8 3.206 28 2 60 7.0 7.839 67 6
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Mid Surrey BHS TREC 5Th 6Th July 2014 Level 2

CPO03 - CP0O4 TKO1 TKO2 CPO04 - CPO5 CPO5 - CP06
|Head|ey Heath - Little Heath Farmhouse 2 1|Little Heath Farmhouse - M25 Bridge M25 Bridge - Banstead Heath
Your Your Your
Rider No Time Speed Distance Ideal Penalties | Penalties | Penalties Time Speed Distance Ideal Penalties Time Speed Distance Ideal

20 51 7.3 3.833 31 20 0 50 22 6.5 2.225 20 2 58 9.5 3.954 24
21 51 7.3 3.833 31 20 0 50 22 6.5 2.225 20 2 58 9.5 3.954 24
10 32 7.3 3.833 31 1 0 0 22 6.5 2.225 20 2 36 9.5 3.954 24
11 32 7.3 3.833 31 1 0 0 22 6.5 2.225 20 2 36 9.5 3.954 24
13 36 7.3 3.833 31 5 0 0 26 6.5 2.225 20 6 66 9.5 3.954 24
14 36 7.3 3.833 31 5 0 0 26 6.5 2.225 20 6 66 9.5 3.954 24
16 33 7.3 3.833 31 2 0 50 21 6.5 2.225 20 1 34 9.5 3.954 24
17 33 7.3 3.833 31 2 0 50 21 6.5 2.225 20 1 34 9.5 3.954 24
7 33 7.3 3.833 31 2 0 50 22 6.5 2.225 20 2 45 9.5 3.954 24
8 33 7.3 3.833 31 2 0 50 22 6.5 2.225 20 2 45 9.5 3.954 24

Mark Kendrick ROAST 2012 vl

Final Results Posted at 11/07/2014 22:14




Mid Surrey BHS TREC 5Th 6Th July 2014 Level 2

TKO3 TKO0O4

8 9| Tack/Vets

Rider No Penalties | Penalties | Penalties | Penalties
20 34 50 0 0
21 34 50 0 0
10 42 0 0 0
11 42 0 0 0
13 92 50 0 0
14 92 50 0 0
16 10 0 0 0
17 10 0 0 0
7 51 50 0 10
8 51 50 0 10

Mark Kendrick ROAST 2012 v1 Final Results Posted at 11/07/2014 22:14



Rider No Name
1 Meredith Baker
4 Natalie Douglas
5 Joy Taylor

Mid Surrey BHS TREC 5Th 6Th July 2014

POR Section

Pair No Ind Total
146
22
92

Pair Total

CPO1 - CPO2
Map Room - Mill Way
Your
Time Speed Distance
30 7.3 3.206
34 7.3 3.206
27 7.3 3.206

Level 3

Ideal

26
26
26

Penalties

4
8
1

CPO02 - CPO3
Mill Way - Headley Heath
Your

Time Speed Distance
70 7.0 7.839
85 7.0 7.839
68 7.0 7.839

Ideal

67
67
67

Penalties

Mark Kendrick ROAST 2012 vl

Final Results Posted at 11/07/2014 22:15




CPO03 - CP0O4
|Head|ey Heath - Little Heath Farmhouse
Your
Rider No Time Speed Distance Ideal
1 38 7.3 3.833 31
4 44 7.3 3.833 31
5 33 7.3 3.833 31

Penalties

Mid Surrey BHS TREC 5Th 6Th July 2014 Level 3

TKO1
2
Penalties
0
0
0

TKO02

I

Penalties

o o

CPO04 - CPO5
Little Heath Farmhouse - M25 Bridge
Your

Time Speed Distance Ideal
94 6.8 9.934 88
128 6.8 9.934 88
85 6.8 9.934 88

Penalties

36
40
32

TKO3
GR1

Penalties
0

0
0

TKO4
GR 2

Penalties
0

0
0

TKO5
GR 3

Penalties
0

0
0

TKO6
GR 4

Penalties
0

0
0

Mark Kendrick ROAST 2012 vl

Final Results Posted at 11/07/2014 22:15




TKO7 TKO8
GR5 GR 6
Rider No Penalties | Penalties
1 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0

TKO09

00

Penalties

0
50
50

Mid Surrey BHS TREC 5Th 6Th July 2014 Level 3

CPO5 - CP06 TK10 CPO06 - CPO7
M25 Bridge - Banstead Heath 9]Banstead Heath - Blue Ball
Your Your
Time Distance Ideal Penalties | Penalties Time Speed Distance Ideal
24 3.954 23 31 0 26 7.8 1.759 13
0 3.954 23 50 0 43 10.0 5.713 34
54 3.954 23 61 0 14 7.8 1.759 13

Penalties

13
39
1

Mark Kendrick ROAST 2012 vl

Final Results Posted at 11/07/2014 22:15




Rider No Name
2 Helen Martin
3 Mary Weston

Mark Kendrick ROAST 2012 vl

Mid Surrey BHS TREC 5Th 6Th July 2014
POR Section CPO1 - CPO2
Map Room - Mill Way
Your
Pair No Ind Total Pair Total Time Speed Distance
301 105 210 28 7.3 3.206
301 105 210 28 7.3 3.206

Level 3

Ideal

26
26

Final Results Posted at 11/07/2014 22:15

Penalties

2
2

CPO02 - CPO3
Mill Way - Headley Heath
Your
Time Speed Distance Ideal
66 7.0 7.839 67
66 7.0 7.839 67

Penalties

o




CPO03 - CP04
|Headley Heath - Little Heath Farmhouse
Your
Rider No Time Speed Distance Ideal
2 38 7.3 3.833 31
3 38 7.3 3.833 31

Mark Kendrick ROAST 2012 vl

Penalties

7
7

Mid Surrey BHS TREC 5Th 6Th July 2014 Level 3

TKO1 TKO02 CP04 - CP0O5
2 1|Little Heath Farmhouse - M25 Bridge
Your
Penalties | Penalties Time Speed Distance
0 0 94 6.8 9.934
0 0 94 6.8 9.934
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Ideal

88
88

Penalties

36
36

TKO3
GR1

Penalties

0
0

TKO4
GR 2

Penalties

0
0

TKO5
GR 3

Penalties

0
0

TKO6
GR 4

Penalties

0
0




TKO7 TKO8
GR5 GR 6
Rider No Penalties | Penalties
2 0 0
3 0 0

Mark Kendrick ROAST 2012 vl

TKO9

00

Penalties

50
50

Mid Surrey BHS TREC 5Th 6Th July 2014 Level 3

CPO5 - CP06 TK10 CPO06 - CPO7
M25 Bridge - Banstead Heath 9]Banstead Heath - Blue Ball
Your Your
Time Distance Ideal Penalties | Penalties Time Speed Distance Ideal
29 3.954 23 36 0 17 7.8 1.759 13
29 3.954 23 36 0 17 7.8 1.759 13
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Penalties
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